REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION
 RFQ NUMBER : 2332503277
DATE : 17.12.2025
REQ TITLE : 1032506279 Fabrication And
DELIVERY LOCATION
CLOSING DATE : 23.12.2025
CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00
REQ No : 1032506279
SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE
1 ITEM-00001 SCOPE OF WORK: -·#SITE VISIT
REQUIRED·#FABRICATION OF SIGNBOARDS &
INSTALLATION OF SIGNBOARDS AS PERREQUIRED
METHOD·#MAIN SIGN BOARD
S MATERIAL = ALUMINUM·#QUANTITY = 24
NOS·#SHAPE = RECTANGLE DIMENSIONS = 400MM
X 300MM X 2MM (LXWXT)·#INSTALLATION
METHODS: - DOUBLE
-SIDED TAPE - RIVETING - FIX BOLTSFURTHER
INFORMATION CAN BE PROVIDED THROUGH SITE
VISIT.·#SIGNBOARD SPECIFICATIONS: (SIGNBOARD
WILL
 BE WRITTEN AS MENTIONEDBELOW)Ø#FGC FIN
FAN COOLER (QUANTITY = 24 NOS)1.#FGC 81 A
COOLING FAN A KKS NO: L2-81EKH17AN001/ FGC 81
A CO
OLING FANB KKS NO L2-81EKH17AN002/ FGC 81 A
COOLING FAN C KKS NO: L2-81EKH17AN0032.#FGC
81 B COOLING FAN A KKS NO: L2-81EKH18AN001/
FGC 81 B COOLING FANB KKS NO
L2-81EKH18AN002/ FGC 81 B COOLING FAN C KKS
NO: L2-81EKH18AN0033.#FGC 82 A COOLING FAN A
KKS NO: L2-82E
        24 EA
MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 6
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION
 RFQ NUMBER : 2332503277
DATE : 17.12.2025
REQ TITLE : 1032506279 Fabrication And
DELIVERY LOCATION
CLOSING DATE : 23.12.2025
CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00
REQ No : 1032506279
SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE
KH17AN001/ FGC 82 A COOLING FANB KKS NO
L2-82EKH17AN002/ FGC 82 A COOLING FAN C KKS
NO: L2-82EKH17AN0034.#FGC 82 B COOLING FAN A
KKS
 NO: L2-82EKH18AN001/ FGC 82 B COOLING FANB
KKS NO L2-82EKH18AN002/ FGC 82 B COOLING FAN
C KKS NO: L2-82EKH18AN0035.#FGC 83 A COOLIN
G FAN A KKS NO: L2-83EKH17AN001/ FGC 83 A
COOLING FANB KKS NO L2-83EKH17AN002/ FGC 83
A COOLING FAN C KKS NO:
L2-83EKH17AN0036.#FGC
83 B COOLING FAN A KKS NO: L2-83EKH18AN001/
FGC 83 B COOLING FANB KKS NO
L2-83EKH18AN002/ FGC 83 B COOLING FAN C KKS
NO: L2-83EKH18A
N0037.#FGC 84 A COOLING FAN A KKS NO:
L2-84EKH17AN001/ FGC 84 A COOLING FANB KKS
NO L2-84EKH17AN002/ FGC 84 A COOLING FAN C
KKS NO:
L2-84EKH17AN0038.#FGC 84 B COOLING FAN A KKS
NO: L2-84EKH18AN001/ FGC 84 B COOLING FANB
KKS NO L2-84EKH18AN002/ FGC 84 B COOLING FAN
 C KKS NO: L2-84EKH18AN003
MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 6
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION